
Recipient

Amount requested 

23/24

Amount Awarded 

23/24

Amount requested 

24/25

Amount Awarded 

24/25
1st Woolsery Scouts £500.00 £250.00 £1,000.00 £250.00
20 Bideford Squadron ATC n/a n/a £7,000.00 £1,500.00
Atlantic Village TIC £1,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00 £500.00
Bideford Amateur Boxing Club n/a n/a £990.00 £990.00
Bideford AFC Women n/a n/a £1,500.00 £750.00
Bideford AFC Youth £6,000.00 £3,000.00 £8,000.00 £3,170.00
Bideford Amateur Rowing Club £5,600.00 £2,800.00 £6,720.00 £1,000.00
Bideford Bike Show £5,500.00 £3,500.00 £3,500.00 £2,000.00
Bideford Carnival Committee £1,500.00 £1,500.00 £5,000.00 £2,000.00
Bideford & Dist. Comm Archive £555.00 £555.00 £660.00 £660.00
Bideford Gardener's Club n/a n/a £1,000.00 £500.00
Bideford Keyboard & Organ Club £1,500.00 £500.00 £1,000.00 £500.00
Bideford / Landivisau Twinning Association n/a n/a £1,000.00 £500.00
Bideford, Littleham & Wwd Ho! C.C. Colts n/a n/a £2,900.00 £500.00
Bideford Massed Pipes and Drums £1,500.00 £1,500.00 £3,000.00 £2,000.00
Bideford Music Club £450.00 £250.00 £330.00 £330.00
Bideford No1 OAPS £500.00 £500.00 £500.00 £500.00
Bideford Phoenix Morris Club £250.00 £250.00 £250.00 £250.00
Bideford Railway Heritage Centre £800.00 £800.00 £1,930.00 £1,000.00
Bideford Rugby Football Club n/a n/a £3,000.00 £1,000.00
Bideford Town Band £3,500.00 £2,000.00 £3,000.00 £2,000.00
Bideford Town Centre Partnership n/a n/a £750.00 £750.00
Bideford Youth Pipe Band £2,500.00 £2,000.00 £2,000.00 £1,000.00
Born to Skate n/a n/a £1,596.00 £0.00
Burton at Bideford n/a n/a £1,250.00 £0.00
East the Water Community Pantry £1,376.00 £1,376.00 £1,100.00 £1,100.00
Kenwith Company of Archers n/a n/a £892.20 £250.00
Northam Choral Society n/a n/a £1,000.00 £250.00
North Devon Forum for Autism £1,800.00 £1,000.00 £2,000.00 £1,000.00
North Devon Display Gymnastics £2,267.42 £1,000.00 £1,577.02 £250.00
Out of this World Events Soapbox £6,720.00 £3,000.00 £6,720.00 £3,000.00
Port of Bideford Regatta Committee £1,500.00 £1,000.00 £1,500.00 £1,500.00
Putford AFC n/a n/a £2,000.00 £0.00
Rainbo Music Trust £6,000.00 £3,000.00 £6,000.00 £2,000.00
Red Herring Productions n/a n/a £1,000.00 £250.00
Rotary Club of Bideford (Water Festival) £1,500.00 £1,500.00 £1,500.00 £1,500.00
Shamwickshire Rovers FC ETW n/a n/a £1,500.00 £750.00
SW Event Management Solutions Bideford Craft, Food & Drink Fest n/a n/a £2,500.00 £2,000.00
SW Event Management Solutions Christmas Lights £19,691.00 £15,000.00 £20,021.00 £15,000.00
SW Event Management Solutions Pannier Market £4,500.00 £2,250.00 £8,400.00 £3,500.00
Steamship Freshspring Society £1,000.00 £500.00 £2,000.00 £500.00
 Tarka Child Contact Centre £1,000.00 £500.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00
TTVS £6,000.00 £1,000.00 £6,000.00 £500.00
Torridge CAB £5,000.00 £0.00 £4,500.00 £0.00
Up Close Theatre VARIOUS AMOUNTS £5,900.00 £2,000.00 £6,600.00 £2,000.00

CONTINGENCY £5,000.00 £5,000.00 £5,000.00

TOTAL: £114,741.82 £65,681.00 £141,686.22 £65,000.00

BUDGET £65,000.00 £65,000.00

Bideford Town Council

Grant Award Summary 2024/5


